64
Dimensions
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
L
m

Black & white finishing
Order Code Power
Beam
Angle Dimensions L W H CCT Lumen
ETLAZ10 10W 12/24/36/60° Ø65xL110mm 4000K 1200lm
ETLAZ20 20W 12/24/36/60° Ø75xL128mm 4000K 2400lm
ETLAZ30 30W 12/24/36/60° Ø98xL146mm 4000K 3400lm
ETLAZ40 40W 12/24/36/60° Ø98xL185mm 4000K 4800lm